



LG ProBeam BU60PST:

6,000 lumens Laser Projector: 4K UHD (3840x2160), 20,000 hrs. lamp life, webOS 4.5, HDBaseT, wireless & bluetooth connection, 12 point edge adjustment.

LG ProBeam BU50NST:

5,000 lumens Laser Projector: 4K UHD (3840x2160), 20,000 hrs. lamp life, webOS 4.5, HDBaseT, wireless & bluetooth connections, 12 point edge adjustment.

LG ProBeam BF60PST:

6,000 lumens Laser Projector: WUXGA (1920x1200), 20,000 hrs. lamp life, webOS 4.5, HDBaseT, wireless & bluetooth connections.

LG ProBeam BF50NST:

5,000 lumens Laser Projector: WUXGA (1920x1200), 20,000 hrs. lamp life, webOS 4.5, HDBaseT, wireless & bluetooth connections.

LG HU85LS:

Ultra Short Throw Laser Projector. 4K UHD (3840 × 2160), 2,700 lumens, 3-channel laser technology, Al ThinQ with Google Assist & Alexa, HDR10, 20,000 hrs. lamp life, wireless, bluetooth, USB Type-C, & HDMI connections.

Get up to \$600 off when you purchase a projector for end-user customers buying their first LG projector.

- \$600 off on LG ProBeam BU60PST laser projector
- \$500 off on LG ProBeam BU50NST laser projector
- \$400 off on LG ProBeam BF60PST laser projector
- \$300 off on LG ProBeam BF50NST laser projector
- \$500 off on LG HU85LS ultra short throw laser projector

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- Only first time end-users buying the LG ProBeam BU60PST, LG ProBeam BU50NST, LG ProBeam BF60PST, LG ProBeam BF50NST and LG HU85LS projectors are eligible for this offer. Limited to one unit and one time purchase per customer.
- To receive validation and pricing approval, submit a special pricing request through participating distribution partners: ALMO, D&H, Stampede, Ingram Micro, Tech Data, SYNNEX or Ma Labs. Please reference "1st LG ProBeam" when ordering.
- End-user customer must be provided at time of special pricing request.
- Offer good on sales made 02/15/21 06/30/21
- Program is not stackable with instant rebates, meetcomp, bid grid, or GEM.
- This program may be changed or terminated anytime without prior notice.



- LG ProBeam BU50NST, Projector Central Best of the Year Awards, January 2021

Questions?

Please contact your LG Sales Representative regarding this program. *Additional terms and eligibility requirements apply. Visit https://us.lgsalesportal.com for full details

© Copyright 2021 ©LG Electronics USA, Inc., 2000 Millbrook Dr. Lincolnshire, IL 60069, USA . All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Prices and products may vary by retailer. Designs, features and specifications are subject to change without notice. All screen images are simulated. FLY_ProBeam_Reseller_032140_LR



